

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 29661 of 2003

Petitioner :- Pramod Kumar

Respondent :- State Of U.P. Thru Director Of Edu.
Madhyamik U.P. And Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- D.S.M. Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,A.K. Singh,A.K.
Sinha,Arun Tandon,Ashok Khare,P.K. Jain,R.K. Sinha

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

None appears to press this petition on behalf of the petitioner even in the revised list.

Let this matter be listed in the regular cause list after its publication resumes.

Order Date :- 15.7.2021

Ranjeet Sahu