



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 29661 of 2003

Pramod Kumar

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. Thru Director Of Edu. Madhyamik
U.P. And Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ashutosh Mani Tripathi, D.S.M.
Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ratnakar Upadhyay, A.K. Singh, A.K.
Sinha, Arun Tandon, Ashok Khare,
C.S.C., P.K. Jain, R.K. Sinha, Vidya
Kant Shukla

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **08.05.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

April 8, 2026

vkg